
Date Opponent Location                 Time
Sat, March 5 at Goldman Raiders Spanish River 5:00pm
Sat, March 5 at Spanish River Sharks Spanish River 7:30pm

  
Mon, March 7 at Pompano Golden Tornadoes Pompano JV - 4:30pm

 V - 5:45pm 
Wed, March 9 Taravella Trojans Cooper City V - 4:30pm

Thur, March 10 at Pines Charter Jaguars Pines Charter V - 4:30pm

Thurs, March 17 McArthur Mustangs Cooper City JV - 4:30pm
 V - 5:45pm

Tues, March 29 at Piper Bengals (Varsity Only) Piper 
 

V - 4:30pm

Thur, March 31 Coral Springs Colts Cooper City JV - 4:30pm
 V - 5:45pm

Mon, April 4 Western Wildcats Cooper City JV - 4:30pm
 V - 5:45pm

Tues, April 5 Hollywood Hills Spartans      Cooper City JV - 4:30pm
 V - 5:45pm

Thurs, April 7 at Posnack Rams Posnack V - 6:00 pm
 

Tues, April 12 Monarch Knights Cooper City JV - 4:30pm
 V - 5:45pm

Thurs, April 14 at Cypress Bay Lightning Cypress Bay V - 4:30pm

Sat, April 16 at Palmetto Tigers JV Land O' Lakes   JV - 9:00 am
Sat, April 16 at New Smyrna Cudas JV Land O' Lakes JV - 10:30 am
Sat, April 16 at Robinson Knights Land O' Lakes   1:30 pm
Sat, April 16 at Riverview Sharks Land O' Lakes 4:30 pm
Thur, April 21 at St. Thomas Raiders St. Thomas JV - 6:00pm

 V - 7:15pm 
April   District Playoffs TBA TBA
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